PREMIER-2800 Series
A Solid Foundation for Reliable, Safe and
Practical Safety Compliance Testing.
The PREMIER-2800 Series Electrical Safety Tester, with high durability and multiple user-protection design, look to meet the test requirements of a variety of
safety standards, such as IEC, EN, UL, CSA, GB, JIS, and other safety-related tests for the electronic products and components.
A total of 4 safety testers in the PREMIER-2800 Series, namely PREMIER-2804, PREMIER-2803, PREMIER-2802 and PREMIER-2801, are available for various
applications. The PREMIER-2804 is a 4-in-1 model capable of performing AC withstanding, DC withstanding, insulation resistance and ground bond tests. The
PREMIER-2803 is a 3-in-1 model capable of performing AC withstanding, DC withstanding as well as insulation resistance tests.

9
Speci�cations subject to change without notice. PREMIER2800
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
PREMIER-2804
PREMIER-2803   AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
PREMIER-2802  AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
PREMIER-2801  AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
ACCESSORIES
OPTION
TE75
GOLEAD
high voltage probe & return lead  - 2 meters
black ground return lead ending with banana - 2 meters
AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance/Ground Bond Tester
TE76
TE77
TE78
 high voltage cable without probe for �x connexion - 1,80 meters
high voltage pistol without remote control button - 2 meters
high voltage pistol with remote control button - 2 meters
330(W) x 150(H) x 460(D) mm ; Approx. 15kg max. for PREMIER-2803/2802/2801; Approx. 19kg max. for PREMIER-2804
POWER SOURCE
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
AC100V/120V/220V/230V   10% , 50/60Hz
AC WITHSTANDING